
PISTOLET PNEUMATYCZNY - 60  strzałów

1 BRODA Wojciech 90 ŚLĄSK Wrocław DŚL 91 96 97 98 97 97 576 - 21 x 97,8 673,8 15

2 PAŁAMARZ Tomasz 91 ŚLĄSK Wrocław DŚL 92 92 97 97 98 97 573 - 14 x 97,2 670,2 12

3 WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz 89 SPOŁEM Łódź ŁDZ 96 94 96 95 95 96 572 - 12 x 98,1 670,1 10

4 KRZYSZTOŃ Marceli 89 VETRIM Opole OPO 93 94 97 93 95 96 568 - 18 x 97,2 665,2 8

5 BRODOWSKI Michał 89 OLIMPIA Poznań WLP 96 92 93 93 94 96 564 - 14 x 94,5 658,5 7

6 KALINOWSKI Tomasz 90 GWARDIA Zielona Góra LBU 94 93 93 93 93 95 561 - 10 x 94,8 655,8 10,3 6

7 MOWCZAN Łukasz 91 GWARDIA Zielona Góra LBU 94 91 91 93 97 93 559 - 10 x 96,8 655,8 8,9 5

8 CISZKOWSKI Rafał 89 LEGIA Warszawa MAZ 91 92 94 95 96 92 560 - 15 x 95,3 655,3 4
9 HINCZ Dominik 90 LEGIA Warszawa MAZ 93 90 96 92 93 92 556 - 11 x 3
10 NAJMAN Konrad 91 GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk POM 91 93 92 95 91 94 556 - 10 x 3
11 STOICZKOW Paweł 91 TARCZA Goleniów ZPO 92 89 95 90 95 93 554 - 11 x 3
12 CHMIELEWSKI Tomasz 89 LEGIA Warszawa MAZ 91 92 92 92 92 94 553 - 10 x 2
13 OLESIŃSKI Piotr 89 LEGIA Warszawa MAZ 92 90 92 94 92 91 551 - 10 x 2
14 NIEWIELSKI Kamil 89 ZKS Warszawa MAZ 90 94 94 94 89 90 551 - 8 x 2
15 RAJKIEWICZ Dariusz 90 LEGIA Warszawa MAZ 90 85 94 93 92 96 550 - 11 x 2
16 TCHOREK Damian 90 LEGIA Warszawa MAZ 91 92 89 94 90 94 550 - 9 x 2
17 BUGAJ Hubert 90 GRUNWALD Poznań WLP 88 96 91 93 90 91 549 - 5 x
18 LUTOWSKI Kamil 91 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz KPO 96 91 90 89 92 90 548 - 9 x
19 SZOFER Jan 89 OLIMPIA Poznań WLP 93 91 90 90 92 92 548 - 7 x
20 JANKOWSKI Mariusz 91 IC Piła WLP 89 93 89 92 92 92 547 - 8 x
21 MADEJ Paweł 91 VETRIM Opole OPO 89 91 86 95 95 91 547 - 5 x
22 KLIMEK Damian 90 FLOTA Gdynia POM 93 96 90 89 90 88 546 - 13 x
23 TERLECKI Michał 91 G-8 BIELANY Warszawa MAZ 89 93 94 90 92 88 546 - 10 x
24 BORSUKOWICZ Mateusz 91 ORZEŁ Elbląg WMA 91 92 92 86 92 92 545 - 10 x
25 JASIŃSKI Paweł 91 WAWEL Kraków MAŁ 89 93 93 87 90 93 545 - 9 x
26 TARKA Karol 89 SPOŁEM Łódź ŁDZ 93 89 95 88 93 86 544 - 8 x
27 KAJSTURA Marcin 89 ZO LOK Kraków MAŁ 86 94 89 94 90 91 544 - 7 x
28 KARAPKA Dawid 90 GWARDIA Zielona Góra LBU 91 90 91 91 91 88 542 - 9 x
29 PROKOPIUK Łukasz 89 WAWEL Kraków MAŁ 91 90 92 89 88 90 540 - 7 x
30 PIETRZAK Przemysław 90 BELLONA Kalisz WLP 92 89 90 89 91 88 539 - 3 x
31 SZYMAŃSKI Michał 91 LEGIA Warszawa MAZ 83 94 94 86 91 90 538 - 8 x
32 WIECZOREK Krzysztof 91 GWARDIA Warszawa MAZ 89 93 84 85 89 94 534 - 2 x
33 SZOFER Maciej 90 OLIMPIA Poznań WLP 91 92 88 87 92 83 533 - 6 x
34 MADEJ Wojciech 90 ŚLĄSK Wrocław DŚL 89 86 92 88 89 88 532 - 11 x
35 STAŃCZYK Michał 91 IC Piła WLP 87 89 90 86 86 87 525 - 8 x
36 DROZDOWSKI Kamil 90 ORZEŁ Elbląg WMA 89 92 84 89 84 85 523 - 6 x
37 DZIEDZINKIEWICZ Michał 89 FLOTA Gdynia POM 85 88 86 85 87 90 521 - 7 x
38 WIECZOREK Adam 91 ZKS Warszawa MAZ 83 86 89 86 91 85 520 - 5 x
39 NOBIS Aleksander 89 LEGIA Warszawa MAZ 86 91 89 81 86 85 518 - 7 x
40 KOŁODZIEJCZYK Michał 91 VETRIM Opole OPO 84 88 86 87 88 84 517 - 6 x
41 FILIPIAK Błażej 90 KADET Gorzów Wlkp LBU 86 83 82 85 86 82 504 - 2 x
42 STANKIEWICZ Damian 91 GWARDIA Olsztyn WMA 83 76 69 89 90 85 492 - 1 x

21.06.2009

1 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 27 1 DŚL  - Dolnośląskie 27
2 LEGIA Warszawa 15 2 MAZ  - Mazowieckie 17
3 GWARDIA Zielona Góra 11 3 LBU  - Lubuskie 11
4 SPOŁEM Łódź 10 4 ŁDZ  - Łódzkie 10
5 VETRIM Opole 8 5 OPO  - Opolskie 8
6 OLIMPIA Poznań 7 6 WLP  - Wielkopolskie 7
7 GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 3 7 POM  - Pomorskie 3
8 TARCZA Goleniów 3 8 ZPO  - Zachodnio - Pomorskie 3
9 ZKS Warszawa 2

MISTRZOSTWA  POLSKI  JUNIORÓW
W  STRZELANIACH  KULOWYCH, PNEUMATYCZNYCH I ŚRUTOWYCH
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1 BRODA Wojciech ŚLĄSK Wrocław 576 10,2 10,3 9,4 9,5 10,0 10,0 10,0 7,8 10,4 10,2 97,8 673,8 1
2 PAŁAMARZ Tomasz ŚLĄSK Wrocław 573 10,3 9,3 9,4 10,1 9,2 10,0 10,2 8,6 10,1 10,0 97,2 670,2 3,6 2
3 WAWRZONOWSKI TomaszSPOŁEM Łódź 572 9,4 9,1 10,8 10,6 8,8 10,5 9,5 9,1 10,1 10,2 98,1 670,1 -0,1 3
4 KRZYSZTOŃ Marceli VETRIM Opole 568 9,1 10,5 10,6 10,3 9,4 9,1 7,8 10,6 9,6 10,2 97,2 665,2 -4,9 4
5 BRODOWSKI Michał OLIMPIA Poznań 564 10,3 8,3 10,3 8,4 9,4 8,9 9,8 9,6 10,3 9,2 94,5 658,5 -6,7 5
6 KALINOWSKI Tomasz GWARDIA Zielona Góra 561 9,7 9,6 10,0 10,4 8,9 7,7 8,2 10,6 8,9 10,8 94,8 655,8 -2,7 6 10,3
8 MOWCZAN Łukasz GWARDIA Zielona Góra 559 10,1 8,9 9,1 9,8 10,2 8,6 10,3 10,6 8,9 10,3 96,8 655,8 -2,7 6 8,9
7 CISZKOWSKI Rafał LEGIA Warszawa 560 9,6 9,5 10,6 10,6 8,7 10,5 9,4 7,9 9,9 8,6 95,3 655,3 -0,5 8
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1 1681
BRODA Wojciech 90 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 576

MADEJ Wojciech 90 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 532

PAŁAMARZ Tomasz 91 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 573

KALINOWSKI Tomasz 90 GWARDIA Zielona Góra 561

KARAPKA Dawid 90 GWARDIA Zielona Góra 542

MOWCZAN Łukasz 91 GWARDIA Zielona Góra 559

CISZKOWSKI Rafał 89 LEGIA Warszawa 560

HINCZ Dominik 90 LEGIA Warszawa 556 34x
SZYMAŃSKI Michał 91 LEGIA Warszawa 538

TCHOREK Damian 90 LEGIA Warszawa 550

CHMIELEWSKI Tomasz 89 LEGIA Warszawa 553 29x
OLESIŃSKI Piotr 89 LEGIA Warszawa 551

KRZYSZTOŃ Marceli 89 VETRIM Opole 568

MADEJ Paweł 91 VETRIM Opole 547

KOŁODZIEJCZYK Michał 91 VETRIM Opole 517

5 1632

3 1654

4 1654

1 1681

2 1662


